

Lake Aurora Chrisitan Camp & Retreat Center

Lake Aurora is owned and supported by independent congregations in central Florida commonly known as Christian Churches/Churches of Christ.

We are a partner in Christian education and ministering to all ages and abilities through programs, facilities and opportunities.





237 Golden Bough Road Lake Wales, FL 33898-9410 info@lakeaurora.org

Lake Aurora is located just south of S.R. 60, about 8 miles east of U.S. 27 or 40 miles west of the Turnpike. It is on Golden Bough Road, a paved road turning south off S.R. 60. Ample camp sign is on the SE corner of Golden Bough and S.R. 60, a Sunoco Gas Station is on the SW corner.



Platinum Transparency 2023 Candid.





Enhancing Trust

Your Partner to help

Build them strong





Providing opportunities for spiritual renewal in a beautiful outdoor setting.

Phone: (863) 696-1102 www.lakeaurora.org info@lakeaurora.org

A place to step away...

Lake Aurora offers families and individuals the chance to step away from the distractions of life and focus on priorities.

Established in 1947, the Lake Aurora campus has grown from 20 to 84 acres. Designed originally as a youth summer camp, the programs now operate year round, serving young people through senior adults.

Through retreats and summer camp, obstacles are removed and replaced with opportunities to reconnect physically, spiritually, mentally, and socially.

Lake Aurora is a year round facility created and maintained by a professional staff. The staff is dedicated to providing exceptional service in programming and operations and a vision for the future.



- Summer Camp
- Retreats Adults & Youth
- Leadership Training
- Team Building Elements
- Opportunities for Special Needs



Our programs use the outdoors for traditional recreation, high and low ropes courses, and wilderness experiences. We specialize in developing relationships, strengthening the family, encouraging the individual, assisting the at-risk youth and providing opportunities for those with physical and mental challenges.

Supported through donations and volunteer service from churches and individuals, Lake Aurora Christian Assembly, Inc., is a 501(c)3 organization, committed to excellence, undergoing voluntary annual audits of its finances, meeting industry standards of health and safety and is accredited by the E.C.F.A. for fiscal integrity.

